
The 2020 Holiday Program 
North Fulton Community Charities 

 
 Donation Drop-Off Dates & Times 

 
Please deliver all donations to our Holiday Distribution Site. Please wear a mask at all times 
while dropping of your donations.  We cannot accept Holiday Program donation items at the 
NFCC Thrift Store.  Please note, the Holiday Distribution Site is not staffed full time; therefore it 
is important you come ONLY during the hours listed below. Thank you so much for all your 
generosity and support!  
 
2020 Holiday Distribution Site location:     
Roswell Town Center 
608 Holcomb Bridge Rd, Suite 260 
(to the left of Big Lots) 
 
 

WARM COATS & ACCESSORIES  
 

Monday, November 2        10:00am - 1:00 pm or 2:00pm - 5:00pm  
Tuesday, November 3       10:00am - 1:00 pm or 2:00pm - 5:00pm  
Wednesday, November 4        10:00am - 1:00 pm or 2:00pm - 5:00pm  
 

 
THANKSGIVING SENIOR BASKETS 
 

Thursday, November 12    2:00pm -5:00pm   
Friday, November 13    2:00pm -5:00pm 
 

 
THANKSGIVING FOOD 
 

Tuesday, November 17        10:00am - 1:00 pm or 2:00pm - 5:00pm  
Wednesday, November 18    10:00am - 1:00 pm or 2:00pm - 5:00pm  
Thursday, November 19    10:00am - 1:00 pm or 2:00pm - 5:00pm  
 

 
CHRISTMAS—FAMILY SPONSORSHIP and SENIOR BASKETS 
 

Wednesday, December 9    3:00pm - 6:00pm  
Thursday, December 10    3:00pm - 6:00pm  
 

 

CHRISTMAS—SANTA SHOP  
 

Sunday, December 13    1:00pm-4:00pm 
Monday, December 14    10:00am - 1:00 pm or 2:00pm - 5:00pm  
Tuesday, December 15    10:00am - 1:00 pm or 2:00pm - 5:00pm    
Wednesday, December 16    10:00am-12:00pm 
Thursday, December 17    5:00pm-7:00pm 

  
 


